C FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 Mo

SPEED August 17, 2025 MOTORSPORTS

T~ ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Open Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.
Race 1 - Open 8/17/2025 14:45 . ......

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:44:52

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 32.991 +0.084 14:48:15.425 13 33.380 +0.417 14:52:13.369
(30) RISHI KEISHAN KISHI 7 32.933 +0.026 14:48:48.358 14 33.326 +0.363 14:52:46.695
1 32.658 +1.134 14:45:27.016 8 33.501 +0.594 14:49:21.859 15 34.104 +1.141 14:53:20.799
2 31.613 +0.089 14.45:58.629 9 32.907 14:49:54.766 16 33.519 +0.556 14:53:54.318
3 31.524 14:46:30.153 10 32.954 +0.047 14:50:27.720
4 32.167 +0.643 14:47:02.320 1 33.016 +0.109 14:51:00.736 (13) MUHD RAQIB B MOHD ROZMAN
5 31.567 +0.043 14:47:33.887 12 33.071 +0.164 14:51:33.807 1 36.026 +2.955 14:45:31.890
6 32.109 +0.585 14.48:05.996 13 32.970 +0.063 14:52:06.777 2 33.797 +0.726 14:46:05.687
7 32.161 +0.637 14:48:38.157 14 33.585 +0.678 14:52:40.362 3 34.119 +1.048 14:46:39.806
8 32.106 +0.582 14:49:10.263 15 33.173 +0.266 14:53:13.535 4 33.430 +0.359 14:47:13.236
9 31.847 +0.323 14:49:42.110 16 39.133 +6.226 14:53:52.668 5 33.511 +0.440 14:47:46.747
10 31.953 +0.429 14:50:14.063 6 33.071 14:48:19.818
11 31.602 +0.078 14:50:45.665 (46) AKID DARWISY B MOHD HAIRI 7 33.483 +0.412 14:48:53.301
12 32.886 +1.362 14:51:18.551 1 35.102 +2.207 14:45:30.246 8 34.153 +1.082 14:49:27.454
13 32.166 +0.642 14:51:50.717 2 34.019 +1.124 14:46:04.265 9 33.820 +0.749 14:50:01.274
14 32.081 +0.557 14:52:22.798 3 33.668 +0.773 14:46:37.933 10 33.484 +0.413 14:50:34.758
15 32.410 +0.886 14:52:55.208 4 32.895 14:47:10.828 11 33.916 +0.845 14:51:08.674
16 32.309 +0.785 14:53:27.517 5 33.292 +0.397 14:47:44.120 12 34.215 +1.144 14:51:42.889
6 33.198 +0.303 14:48:17.318 13 33.753 +0.682 14:52:16.642
(36) MUHD SAFIUDDIN B MOHD SHAHARIZAN 7 33.162 +0.267 14:48:50.480 14 33.648 +0.577 14:52:50.290
1 33.025 +0.800 14:45:27.471 8 34.571 +1.676 14:49:25.051 15 34.219 +1.148 14:53:24.509
2 32.225 14.45:59.696 9 33.480 +0.585 14:49:58.531 16 36.544 +3.473 14:54:01.053
3 32.672 +0.447 14:46:32.368 10 33.451 +0.556 14:50:31.982
4 32.784 +0.559 14:47:05.152 1 33.544 +0.649 14:51:05.526 (22) ARIFF RAYYAN B YUNUS
5 32.611 +0.386 14:47:37.763 12 33.528 +0.633 14:51:39.054 1 36.359 +1.609 14:45:32.720
6 32.744 +0.519 14:48:10.507 13 33.445 +0.550 14:52:12.499 2 34.819 +0.069 14:46:07.539
7 33.257 +1.032 14:48:43.764 14 33.445 +0.550 14:52:45.944 3 35.115 +0.365 14:46:42.654
8 33.124 +0.899 14:49:16.888 15 34.209 +1.314 14:53:20.153 4 35.699 +0.949 14:47:18.353
9 33.160 +0.935 14:49:50.048 16 33.268 +0.373 14:53:53.421 5 34.750 14:47:53.103
10 32.792 +0.567 14:50:22.840 6 35.018 +0.268 14:48:28.121
1 32.949 +0.724 14:50:55.789 (44) WAN ADRA MIKAYLA B WAN MOHD MUZRI 7 35.042 +0.292 14:49:03.163
12 32.765 +0.540 14:51:28.554 1 34.513 +1.416 14:45:29.604 8 35.877 +1.127 14:49:39.040
13 33.317 +1.092 14:52:01.871 2 34.441 +1.344 14:46:04.045 9 36.048 +1.298 14:50:15.088
14 33.289 +1.064 14:52:35.160 3 34.366 +1.269 14:46:38.411 10 35.697 +0.947 14:50:50.785
15 33.184 +0.959 14:53:08.344 4 33.323 +0.226 14:47:11.734 11 35.066 +0.316 14:51:25.851
16 33.496 +1.271 14:53:41.840 5 33.624 +0.527 14:47:45.358 12 36.288 +1.538 14:52:02.139
6 33.139 +0.042 14:48:18.497 13 36.200 +1.450 14:52:38.339
(27) MUHD ARYAN HAREEZ B MOHD NIZAM 7 33.395 +0.298 14:48:51.892 14 36.213 +1.463 14:53:14.552
1 34.720 +2.070 14:45:29.728 8 33.837 +0.740 14:49:25.729 15 36.013 +1.263 14:53:50.565
2 32.958 +0.308 14.46:02.686 9 33.473 +0.376 14:49:59.202
3 33.629 +0.979 14:46:36.315 10 33.317 +0.220 14:50:32.519 (28) PUTRA MUHD NAUFAL B MOHD HARMAN
4 32.650 14:47:08.965 1 33.649 +0.552 14:51:06.168 1 35.307 +2.178 14:45:30.712
5 32.930 +0.280 14:47:41.895 12 33.097 14:51:39.265 2 34.000 +0.871 14:46:04.712
6 33.185 +0.535 14:48:15.080 13 33.517 +0.420 14:52:12.782 3 34.242 +1.113 14:46:38.954
7 32.972 +0.322 14:48:48.052 14 33.557 +0.460 14:52:46.339 4 33.129 14:47:12.083
8 33.249 +0.599 14:49:21.301 15 34.040 +0.943 14:53:20.379 5 33.667 +0.538 14:47:45.750
9 32.989 +0.339 14:49:54.290 16 33.529 +0.432 14:53:53.908 6 33.257 +0.128 14:48:19.007
10 32.944 +0.294 14:50:27.234 7 33.324 +0.195 14:48:52.331
11 33.204 +0.554 14:51:00.438 (38) AHMAD RAYYAN THAQIF B AHMAD NAZARIQ 8 34.539 +1.410 14:49:26.870
12 32.841 +0.191 14:51:33.279 1 36.156 +3.193 14:45:31.644 9 38.819 +5.690 14:50:05.689
13 33.151 +0.501 14:52:06.430 2 33.540 +0.577 14:46:05.184 10 1:20.908 +47.779 14:51:26.597
14 33.906 +1.256 14:52:40.336 3 34.191 +1.228 14:46:39.375 11 34.010 +0.881 14:52:00.607
15 32.885 +0.235 14:53:13.221 4 33.370 +0.407 14:47:12.745 12 35.141 +2.012 14:52:35.748
16 35.178 +2.528 14:53:48.399 5 33.286 +0.323 14:47:46.031 13 33.498 +0.369 14:53:09.246
6 33.476 +0.513 14:48:19.507 14 33.516 +0.387 14:53:42.762
(5) AQEEF DARWISH B ARIF HISHAMUDIN 7 33.285 +0.322 14:48:52.792
1 34.482 +1.575 14:45:29.184 8 34.457 +1.494 14:49:27.249 (23) RAYYAN MIKAEL
2 33.422 +0.515 14:46:02.606 9 33.233 +0.270 14:50:00.482 1 39.177 +1.418 14:45:36.430
3 33.705 +0.798 14.46:36.311 10 32.963 14:50:33.445 2 37.759 14:46:14.189
4 33.041 +0.134 14:47:09.352 1 33.199 +0.236 14:51:06.644 3 37.967 +0.208 14:46:52.156
5 33.082 +0.175 14:47:42.434 12 33.345 +0.382 14:51:39.989 4 38.696 +0.937 14:47:30.852
Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd.

Printed: 8/17/2025 2:54:32 PM Page 1/2



FESTIVAL
SPEED

MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025

August 17, 2025

o n e

MOTORSPORTS

ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Open
Race 1 - Open

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:44:52

Sepang DEC 0.000 km
8/17/2025 14:45 .

H N
H E B
BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 39.117 +1.358 14:48:09.969
6 38.635 +0.876 14:48:48.604
7 38.997 +1.238 14:49:27.601
8 38.353 +0.594 14:50:05.954
9 38.907 +1.148 14:50:44.861
10 38.871 +1.112 14:51:23.732
1 40.684 +2.925 14:52:04.416
12 39.468 +1.709 14:52:43.884
13 38.893 +1.134 14:53:22.777
14 39.107 +1.348 14:54:01.884
(12) AYDAN HAFREEZ BIN ABDUL HAFIZ
1 36.351 14:45:33.032
(15) MUHD QALIFA RAZIQ B MUHD AKBAR AL-AMIN
1 39.173 14:45:36.094
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